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CONGRATULATIONS
August 01, 2013 - August 31, 2013 Print Date: 9/11/2013

Congratulations!!! What a magnificent job your teams did with 0% unsats for the above period.

Provider Total Specimens Total Unsat  Percent Unsat
BETHESDA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 310 1 0
CAPE CANAVERAL HOSPITAL 62 0 0
CENTRAL FLORIDA REGIONAL HOSPITAL 40 0 0
DESOTO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 20 0 0
FLAGLER HOSPITAL 144 0 0
FLORIDA HOSPITAL ALTAMONTE 203 1 0
FLORIDA HOSPITAL FLAGLER 1 0 0
FLORIDA HOSPITAL KISSIMMEE 1 0 0
FORT WALTON BEACH MEDICAL CENTER 115 0 0
GOOD SAMARITAN HOSPITAL 89 0 0
HEALTH CENTRAL 69 0 0
HIGHLANDS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER 32 0 0
HOLMES REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER 283 1 0
INDIAN RIVER MEMORIAL HOSP 20 0 0
JUPITER MEDICAL CENTER 105 0 0
LAKELAND MIDWIFERY CARE 3 0 0
LAWNWOOD REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR 114 0 0
MEASE COUNTRYSIDE HOSPITAL 257 0 0
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL WEST 438 2 0
NEMOURS CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL 1 0 0
PALMS WEST HOSPITAL 91 0 0
PARRISH MEDICAL CENTER 60 0 0
PASCO REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR 16 0 0
PHYSICIAN'S REG MEDICAL CTR 24 0 0
PUTNAM COMMUNITY MED CTR 27 0 0
SANTA ROSA MEDICAL CTR 38 0 0
SOUTH FLA BAPTIST HOSP 50 0 0
SOUTH LAKE MEMORIAL HOSP 55 0 0
ST JOSEPH'S HOSP NORTH 30 0 0
ST MARY'S HOSPITAL 382 0 0
UF HEALTH AT JACKSONVILLE 276 1 0
USAF HOSP EGLIN 1 0 0
WINNIE PALMER HOSPITAL 1643 3 0

Congratulations!!! What a great job your teams did with 1% unsats for the above period.

Provider Total Specimens Total Unsat  Percent Unsat
BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER BEACHES 108 1 1
BRANDON REGIONAL HOSPITAL 373 4 1
BROWARD HEALTH MEDICAL CENTER 471 3 1
FLORIDA HOSPITAL ORLANDO - LAB 409 5 1
FLORIDA HOSPITAL TAMPA 150 1 1
GULF COAST MEDICAL CENTER - FT MYERS 154 1 1
HEALTH PARK MEDICAL CTR/LEE 387 4 1
HOMESTEAD HOSPITAL 154 1 1
JACKSON SOUTH COMM HOSPITAL 70 1 1
KENDALL MEDICAL CENTER 146 1 1
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MANATEE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
MEMORIAL REG HOSP - HOLLYWOOD
MUNROE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
NORTH FLORIDA REG MED CTR
PEACE RIVER REGIONAL MED. CTR.
SACRED HEART EMERALD COAST
SARASOTA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
TAMPA GENERAL HOSPITAL

WINTER PARK MEMORIAL HOSP

199
388
217
259
135

96
334
560
265
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Congratulations!!! What a good job your teams did with 2% unsats for the above period.

Provider Total Specimens

ALL CHILDRENS HOSPITAL

BAPTIST HOSPITAL OF MIAMI

BAPTIST HOSPITAL PENSACOLA
BAYFRONT MEDICAL CENTER - BABY PLAC
CAPE CORAL HOSPITAL

FLORIDA HOSPITAL DELAND

FLORIDA HOSPITAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL CE
HALIFAX MEDICAL CENTER
LAKEWOOD RANCH MEDICAL CENTER
MARTIN MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL MIRAMAR
MORTON PLANT HOSPITAL

MOUNT SINAI MEDICAL CENTER
NORTH SHORE MEDICAL CENTER
REGENCY MEDICAL CTR

SACRED HEART HOSPITAL

SPRING HILL REGIONAL HOSPITAL

ST JOSEPH WOMEN HOSPITAL

ST PETE GENERAL HOSPITAL

ST VINCENT'S AT SOUTHSIDE

TRINITY MEDICAL CENTER

UF HEALTH AT SHANDS GAINESVILLE
WUESTHOFF HOSPITAL-ROCKLEDGE

283
522

84
297
141

56
121
232

58
164
315
217
299
231
181
438
168
872

64
152

93
393

53

Total Unsat
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Congratulations!!! Your teams made the list with 3% unsats for the above period.

Provider Total Specimens

BAY MEDICAL SACRED HEART
FLORIDA HOSPITAL NORTH PINELLAS
FLORIDA HOSPITAL WESLEY CHAPEL
FLORIDA HOSPITAL ZEPHYRHILLS
HIALEAH HOSPITAL

JACKSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

JOE DIMAGGIO CHILDRENS HOSPITAL
MERCY HOSPITAL

PALMETTO GENERAL HOSPITAL
SHANDS LAKE SHORE REGIONAL MED CTR
WELLINGTON REG MEDICAL CENTER
WEST BOCA MEDICAL CENTER

WEST FLORIDA HOSPITAL

35
30
34
31
115
539
186
165
167
87
225
219
39

Total Unsat
1
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